DISTRICT: LEFKOSIA

School Board Name

EFOREIA ARMENIKON SCHOLEION KYPROU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIAS VARVARAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIAS MARINAS XYLIATOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIOU EPIFANIOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIOU IOANNI LEFKOSIAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGION TRIMITHIAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGROKIPIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AKAKIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANAGEIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANALIONTA

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AREDIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ASINOU (NIKITARI)
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ASTROMERITI

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA DENEIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA DEFTERAS PANO
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ERGATON

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KAKOPETRIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KALOU CHORIOU OREINIS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KAMPION

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KAMPOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KAPEDON

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KLIROU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KOKKINOTRIMITHIAS

CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

Address

P.0.Box 16173

53 Leof. Grigori Afxentiou

Apostolou Andrea 1

40 Archiepiskopou Makariou IlI

Grigori Afxentiou

7A Antistaseos

27 Aftostegasi

7 Forviotissas

24 Markou Drakou

5 Xaralampou Mouskou

12-14 Archiepiskopou Makariou Il

21 Grigori Afxentiou

20 Archiepiskopou Makariou IlI

74 Leoforos Archiepiskopou Makariou Il1

1 Ethnomartyra Kyprianou

2 Chr. Kalaitzii

97 Leoforos Archiepiskopou Makariou Il1

1 Pesonton kai Agnooumenon
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Postal Code

2086 Lefkosia

2560 Agia Varvara

2772 Agia Marina Xyliatou

2610 Agios Epifanios

2611 Agios loannis
Lefkosias

2671 Agioi Trimithias

2617 Agrokipia

2720 Akaki

2640 Anageia

2641 Analiontas

2614 Arediou

2777 Nikitari

2722 Astromeritis

2675 Deneia

2460 Pano Deftera

2643 Ergates

2800 Kakopetria

2616 Kalo Chorio Oreinis

2644 Kampia

2863 Kampos

2645 Kapedes

2600 Klirou

2660 Kokkinotrimithia

Tel

22422218

22523190

22852775

22633901

22634311

22832470

22634111

22823466

22623233

22540061

22633080

22852534

22821704

22832990

22622306

22622900

22922323

22633697

22540241

22942627

22542836

22633344

22872717

Tel

Fax

22311483

22523711

22852847

22633902

22634310

22835054

22634111

22824524

22625160

22542777

22635070

22852533

22824062

22832663

22755706

22624329

22922288

22633670

22540240

22942747

22543487

22633898

22872716

SCHOOL BOARDS

Email
eforeia-armenikon-scholeion@schools.ac.cy
se-agia-varvara@schools.ac.cy
se-agia-marina-xyliatou@schools.ac.cy
se-agios-epifanios@schools.ac.cy
se-agios-ioannis-lefkosias@schools.ac.cy
se-agioi-trimithias@schools.ac.cy
se-agrokipia@schools.ac.cy
se-akaki@schools.ac.cy
se-anageia@schools.ac.cy
se-analionta@schools.ac.cy
se-arediou@schools.ac.cy
se-asinou@schools.ac.cy
se-astromeritis@schools.ac.cy
se-deneia@schools.ac.cy
se-pano-deftera@schools.ac.cy
se-ergates@schools.ac.cy
se-kakopetria@schools.ac.cy
se-kalo-chorio-oreinis@schools.ac.cy
se-kampia@schools.ac.cy
se-kampos@schools.ac.cy
se-kapedes@schools.ac.cy
se-klirou@schools.ac.cy

se-kokkinotrimithia@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

School Board Name

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KORAKOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LAKATAMEIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LATSION - GERIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LEFKOSIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LYTHRODONTA

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MATHIATI

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MALOUNTAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MAMMARON

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MARONITON

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MENIKOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MITSEROU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MOUTOULLA

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA NOTIAS LEFKOSIAS - IDALIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA OROUNTAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PALAIOMETOCHOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PALAICHORIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PERISTERONAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PERIFEREIAKOU DIMOTIKOU SCHOLEIOU TAMASOU (PERA OREINIS)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PERIFEREIAKOU NIPIAGOGEIOU TAMASOU (EPISKOPEIO)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KATO PYRGOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA SIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA SOLEAS (EVRYCHOU)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA STROVOLOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TEMVRIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA FARMAKA

Address

10 Politistikou Kentrou

6 Trion lerarchon

T.Th. 12545

P.0.Box 21034

Filiou Tsigaridi 7

7 Ethnomartyra Kyprianou

4 Anexartisias

Foti Pitta 4

20 Agiou Marona

P.0.Box 11108

2 Apostolou Louka

6 Panagias Odigitrias

35 Eleftherias

2 Konstantinoupoleos

1 Kosta Stavrinou Sottou

1 Agiou Nikolaou

6 Nikolaou Papageorgiou

8 Archiepiskopou Makariou Il

14 Andrea Avraamidi

P.0.Box 28120

62 Dimokratias

12 Agias Eirinis
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Postal Code

2836 Korakou

2314 Lakatameia

2250 Latsia

1500 Lefkosia

2565 Lythrodontas

2568 Mathiatis

2612 Malounta

2679 Mammari

2304 Anthoupoli

2728 Meniko

2622 Mitsero

2866 Moutoullas

2550 Dali

2779 Orounta

2682 Palaiometocho

2740 Palaichori

2731 Peristerona

2650 Pera Oreinis

2642 Episkopeio

2940 Kato Pyrgos

2574 Sia

2831 Evrychou

2090 Strovolos

2842 Temvria

2620 Farmakas

Tel

22933394

22370886

22483254

22459722

22542888

22540028

22634652

22832708

22721510

22821478

22633177

22952677

22441164

22822366

22832282

22642727

22821066

22621359

22624664

26522354

22465340

22870538

22423144

22932232

22642096

Tel

22835443

22423145

Fax

22933470

22372309

22487902

22343361

22542442

22540028

22634653

22835264

22372205

22821033

22634116

22952290

22441165

22822782

22833202

22816503

22824717

22623924

22622757

26522352

22532703

22933430

22491759

22932064

22642752

SCHOOL BOARDS

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

Email

se-korakou@schools.ac.cy

se-lakatameia@schools.ac.cy

se-latsia-geri@schools.ac.cy

se-lefkosia@schools.ac.cy

se-lythrodontas@schools.ac.cy

se-mathiatis@schools.ac.cy

se-malounta@schools.ac.cy

se-mammari@schools.ac.cy

se-maronites@schools.ac.cy

se-meniko@schools.ac.cy

se-mitsero@schools.ac.cy

se-moutoullas@schools.ac.cy

se-notia-lefkosia-idalion@schools.ac.cy

se-orounta@schools.ac.cy

se-palaiometocho@schools.ac.cy

se-palaichori@schools.ac.cy

se-peristerona@schools.ac.cy

se-pera-oreinis@schools.ac.cy

se-episkopeio@schools.ac.cy

se-kato-pyrgos@schools.ac.cy

se-sia@schools.ac.cy

se-solea@schools.ac.cy

se-strovolos@schools.ac.cy

se-temvria@schools.ac.cy

se-farmakas@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH SCHOOL BOARDS
l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

School Board Name Address Postal Code Tel Tel Fax Email

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PSIMOLOFOU 2630 Psimolofou 22621248 22624322 se-psimolofou@schools.ac.cy
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DISTRICT: LEMESOS

School Board Name

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA "AGIOI ANARGYROI" MONIS-MONAGROULLIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA "IAMATIKI" (EPTAGONEIA)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIOU AMVROSIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGROU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AMATHOUNTAS (ANATOLIKIS LEMESOU)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA APESIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ASGATAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AVDIMOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA APSIOUS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KALOU CHORIOU LEMESOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KIVIDON PANO

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KOURIOU (DYTIKIS LEMESOU)

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KYPEROUNTAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LEMESOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MONIATI

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA OMODOUS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PALODEIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PARAMYTHAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PAREKKLISIAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PACHNAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PELENDRIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PENTAKOMOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PISSOURIOU

CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

Address

3 Agion Anargyron

Gonia Christaki Zeniou kai Michail Karaoli 2

44 Kyriakou Apeitou

25 Artemidos

2 Apostolou Petrou kai Pavlou

5 Akanthous

10 Trion lerarchon

Dimou Vyronos 3

Giannou Kranidioti

18, 1is Apriliou

P.0.Box 51550

Plateia Nikola Avgousti

51 Eleftherias

28 Makariou llI

60 Grigori Afxentiou

15 Griva Digeni

9 Leoforos Pentakomou

Plateia Pissouriou
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Postal Code

4524 Monagroulli

4506 Eptagoneia

4710 Agios Amvrosios

4860 Agros

4102 Agios Athanasios

4541 Apesia

4502 Asgata

4600 Avdimou

4542 Apsiou

4566 Kalo Chorio

4715 Pano Kivides

4194 Ypsonas

4876 Kyperounta

3506 Lemesos

4747 Moniatis

4760 Omodos

4549 Palodeia

4540 Paramytha

4520 Parekklisia

4700 Pachna

4878 Pelendri

4528 Pentakomo

4607 Pissouri

Tel

25632801

25622563

25942205

25874063

25694400

25542788

25632895

25222034

25542806

25542580

25945594

25694900

25813204

25692000

25432460

25422099

25775800

25452326

25635151

25942755

25552503

25632803

25222292

Tel

Fax

25632174

25622562

25943686

25521622

25694405

25543039

25633489

25222034

25443071

25542797

25943949

25694905

25532556

25692005

25432712

25422350

25775999

25452177

25634544

25942828

25552754

25633450

25222459

SCHOOL BOARDS

Email
se-moni-monagroulli@schools.ac.cy
se-eptagoneia@schools.ac.cy
se-agios-amvrosios@schools.ac.cy
se-agros@schools.ac.cy
se-amathounta@schools.ac.cy
se-apesia@schools.ac.cy
se-asgata@schools.ac.cy
se-avdimou@schools.ac.cy
se-apsiou@schools.ac.cy
se-kalo-chorio-lemesou@schools.ac.cy
se-pano-kivides@schools.ac.cy
se-kourion@schools.ac.cy
se-kyperounta@schools.ac.cy
se-lemesos@schools.ac.cy
se-moniatis@schools.ac.cy
se-omodos@schools.ac.cy
se-palodeia@schools.ac.cy
se-paramytha@schools.ac.cy
se-parekklisia@schools.ac.cy
se-pachna@schools.ac.cy
se-pelendri@schools.ac.cy
se-pentakomo@schools.ac.cy

se-pissouri@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

SCHOOL BOARDS

l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION
School Board Name Address Postal Code Tel Tel Fax Email
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PLATRON PANO 1 Georgiou Skyrianidi 4820 Pano Platres 25813112 25422082 se-platres-pano@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA POLEMIDION P.0.Box 70005 4160 Lemesos 25694000 25694005 se-polemidia@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PYRGOU 29 Grigori Afxentiou 4529 Pyrgos 25632600 25632745 se-pyrgos@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA SOUNIOU - ZANAKIAS 3 Antrea Vlami 4717 Souni - Zanakia 25934794 25932036 se-souni-zanakia@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA SPITALIOU 4550 Spitali 25452450 25452128  se-spitali@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TRIMIKLINIS 13 Kantaras 4730 Trimiklini 25432605 25434045 se-trimiklini@schools.ac.cy
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DISTRICT: LARNAKA

School Board Name

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANGLISIDON
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIAS ANNAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIOU THEODOROU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ATHIENOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ALETHRIKOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANAFOTIDAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ARADIPPOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA DROMOLAXIAS-MENEOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ZYGIOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KALAVASOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KALOU CHORIOU LARNAKAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KOFINOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LARNAKAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA LEFKARON
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MAZOTOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MARONIOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MOSFILOTIS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA XYLOTYMVOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA XYLOFAGOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ORMIDEIAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PYLAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PYRGON

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TOCHNIS

CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH

WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

Address

3, Margaritas Andreou

1, Agnooumenou Andrea Georgiou

33, 1is Apriliou

25 Michail Georgiou

3 Agiou Epifaniou

9 Leoforos Stratigou Georgiou Griva Digeni

P.0.Box 45002

9 Timiou Prodromou

13 Agiou Kyriakou

59 Archiepiskopou Makariou Il

Leoforos Ammochostou 59

P.0.Box 40192

P.0.Box 46015

6 Agiou Georgiou

5 Pentadaktylou

5 Papamichail Konstantinou

100 Zacharia Spyrou

P.0.Box 47021

3, Archiepiskopou Makariou IlI

38iodos ar. 3

19 Leoforos Larnakas

10 Timiou Stavrou
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Postal Code

7571 Anglisides

7641 Agia Anna

7730 Agios Theodoros

7600 Athienou

7570 Alethriko

7573 Anafotida

7110 Aradippou

7020 Dromolaxia

7739 Zygi

7733 Kalavasos

7643 Kalo Chorio

7735 Kofinou

6301 Larnaka

7705 Pano Lefkara

7577 Mazotos

7737 Maroni

7647 Mosfiloti

7510 Xylotymvou

7525 Xylofagou

7530 Ormideia

7080 Pyla

7648 Pyrga

7740 Tochni

Tel

24432488

22532826

24322010

24523059

24432244

24433800

24530900

24425544

24332100

24333164

24363622

24322280

24818850

24342626

24432420

24333111

22465370

24815610

24726673

24721271

24644044

22532811

24332444

Tel

24432060

Fax

24432014

22532827

24323111

24524050

24433643

24433251

24533467

24425588

24333252

24333287

24360994

24322400

24659840

24342883

24433317

24332912

22465371

24815611

24726674

24722360

24645928

22533076

24332555

SCHOOL BOARDS

Email
se-anglisides@schools.ac.cy
se-agia-anna@schools.ac.cy
se-agios-theodoros@schools.ac.cy
se-athienou@schools.ac.cy
se-alethriko@schools.ac.cy
se-anafotida@schools.ac.cy
se-aradippou@schools.ac.cy
se-dromolaxia-meneou@schools.ac.cy
se-zygi@schools.ac.cy
se-kalavasos@schools.ac.cy
se-kalo-chorio-larnakas@schools.ac.cy
se-kofinou@schools.ac.cy
se-larnaka@schools.ac.cy
se-lefkara@schools.ac.cy
se-mazotos@schools.ac.cy
se-maroni@schools.ac.cy
se-mosfiloti@schools.ac.cy
se-xylotymvou@schools.ac.cy
se-xylofagou@schools.ac.cy
se-ormideia@schools.ac.cy
se-pyla@schools.ac.cy
se-pyrgoi@schools.ac.cy

se-tochni@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH SCHOOL BOARDS
l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

School Board Name Address Postal Code Tel Tel Fax Email
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA CHOIROKOITIAS 27 Agiou lakovou 7741 Choirokoitia 24323000 24323005 se-choirokoitia@schools.ac.cy
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PSEVDA 19 Leoforos Lefkosias 7649 Psevdas 22533131 22531302 se-psevdas@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH SCHOOL BOARDS

l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

DISTRICT: AMMOCHOSTOS

School Board Name Address Postal Code Tel Tel Fax Email

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AGIAS NAPAS 4, Michail Kasialou 5330 Agia Napa 23721238 23724250 se-agia-napa@schools.ac.cy

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PARALIMNIOU - DERYNEIAS P.O.Box 33034 5310 Paralimni 23811510 23826686 se-paralimni-deryneia@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH
l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

SCHOOL BOARDS

DISTRICT: PAFOS

School Board Name

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA AKAMA

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANARITAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA ANATOLIKIS PAFOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA GIOLOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA EBAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA KOUKLION
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MANDRION
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA MESOGIS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PANAGIAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA PAFOU

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA POLEMIOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA POLIS CHRYSOCHOUS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA STROUMPIOU
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TALAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TREMITHOUSAS
SCHOLIKI EFOREIA TSADAS

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA CHLORAKA

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA CHOLETRION

Address

27 Synergatismou

3 Thessalonikis

P.0.Box 62329

Adonidos 30

Leoforos Archiepiskopou Makariou IlI

P.0O.Box 66054

Agias Sofias 18

11 Leof. Eleftherias
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Postal Code

8560 Pegeia

8502 Anarita

8201 Geroskipou

8720 Giolou

8063 Pafos

8500 Kouklia

8504 Mandria

8280 Mesogi

8640 Panagia

8010 Pafos

8549 Polemi

8830 Poli Chrysochous

8550 Stroumpi

8577 Tala

8270 Tremithousa

8540 Tsada

8220 Chlorakas

8526 Choletria

Tel

26621084

26422395

26962321

26633131

26952841

26432067

26422374

26653572

26722447

26913529

26633236

26323110

26632042

26652412

26652935

26642950

26273721

26817171

Tel

Fax

26622217

26422709

26913476

26633466

26272396

26432501

26422374

26652214

26722947

26913531

26633236

26322295

26633109

26653981

26654410

26642195

26271535

26817172

Email
se-akamas@schools.ac.cy
se-anarita@schools.ac.cy
se-anatoliki-pafos@schools.ac.cy
se-giolou@schools.ac.cy
se-empa@schools.ac.cy
se-kouklia@schools.ac.cy
se-mandria@schools.ac.cy
se-mesogi@schools.ac.cy
se-panagia@schools.ac.cy
se-pafos@schools.ac.cy
se-polemi@schools.ac.cy
se-polis-chrysochous@schools.ac.cy
se-stroumpi@schools.ac.cy
se-tala@schools.ac.cy
se-tremithousa@schools.ac.cy
se-tsada@schools.ac.cy
se-chloraka@schools.ac.cy

se-choletria@schools.ac.cy
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CYPRUS MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SPORT AND YOUTH SCHOOL BOARDS
l WEB SERVICES AND COMMUNICATION

DISTRICT: OCCUPIED

School Board Name Address Postal Code Tel Tel Fax Email

SCHOLIKI EFOREIA RIZOKARPASOU 5, 550s Dromos Kato Polemidia 4159 Lemesos 25633073 se-rizokarpaso@schools.ac.cy
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